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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 120 Total Team
14 33 12 CEBALLOS Harem
6 24 10 PADILLON Marianne Lei

17 109 Total Team
15 88 15 DOMASIG Catherine
23 70 Total Team
12 27 10 PADILLON Marianne Lei

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 131 Total Team
10 21 19 ARROYO Fiona Marie
7 23 8 MONTORO Alexia Marie

24 128 Total Team
15 67 5 CORTEZ Katherine Shaine
39 74 Total Team
22 34 19 ARROYO Fiona Marie

Best Scorer 12 54 10 PADILLON Marianne Lei23 58 6 PACIA Zey Mitizi

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 136 Total Team
10 31 10 PADILLON Marianne Lei
9 30 18 SERVIDAD Crisanta
5 53 Total Team
3 13 13 MANGUBAT Fhaye
1 4 10 PADILLON Marianne Lei
8 80 Total Team
4 13 15 DOMASIG Catherine
2 11 18 SERVIDAD Crisanta

25 Total Team
79 269 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 151 Total Team
22 41 6 PACIA Zey Mitizi
10 26 8 MONTORO Alexia Marie
1 44 Total Team
1 6 12 CHUATICO Jihan Isabelle

7 83 Total Team
4 18 13 SILLA Ma. Robielle Angela
1 13 9 FUJIMOTO Takako

23 Total Team
84 278 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUN • ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 TIRATIRA Samantha Gabrielle

4 CAFE Sheena

5 GELAGA Jasmine

6 PABLO Khey AleckL

7 TUDLASAN Laika

8 CAGUICLA Alona Nicole

9 MAGALING Mauie Joice

10 PADILLON Marianne Lei Angelique

11 ABITRIA Keisha Alexa

12 CEBALLOS HaremL

13 MANGUBAT Fhaye

15 DOMASIG Catherine

18 SERVIDAD Crisanta

19 SANTIAGO Leoranne Angela
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6
1

7

12

9
6

12
1

Coach:
Assistant:

JAVIER Roberto
ESTACIO Richard

ADM • ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 TAN-CHI Alana Grace

5 CORTEZ Katherine Shaine

6 PACIA Zey Mitizi

8 MONTORO Alexia Marie

9 FUJIMOTO Takako

12 CHUATICO Jihan Isabelle

13 SILLA Ma. Robielle Angela

14 HERMOSURA Ana

16 DE LEON Dona Mae

17 SELGA Rosal Anthea

18 LOMOSCO Beautiliza

19 ARROYO Fiona MarieL

20 QUIMPO Christen MikaelaL

24 NISPEROS Faye Sophia Ysabelle
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1
23
10

1
5
8
1
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1

9

Coach:
Assistant:

VELOSO Sergio
BAGATSING Ramona

Referees: EDUCADO Joffer (NR) & RICAHUERTA Philip (NR)

ADM
AUN 1

3 25
13

9
25

25
21

25
20

84
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:20 0:31 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 10803/09/2025

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 11:49 Total: 1:49
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2025 WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


